
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of April 

20, 2014

Syracuse

Northwestern

Boston College

Maryland

North Carolina

Notre Dame

Stanford

Florida

Canisius

Penn

Duke

Penn St.

Massachusetts

Johns Hopkins

Loyola Maryland

James Madison

     Team

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

9

6

9

10

8

7

6

9

4

4

6

6

9

10

4

6

DIV I 
WIN % 

14

1

23

7

6

36

3

24

31

2

41

12

16

19

5

10

PENALTY SCHD

8

3

21

30

20

7

28

19

1

10

23

15

47

68

6

9

0

2

0

0

1

2

1

2

4

3

2

3

1

0

4

5

1

17

1

1

9

15

12

13

47

38

17

25

6

1

47

44

 1.0000

 .7500

 1.0000

 1.0000

 .8889

 .7778

 .8571

 .8182

 .5000

 .5714

 .7500

 .6667

 .9000

 1.0000

 .5000

 .5455

 .7145

 .6952

 .6881

 .6833

 .6751

 .6584

 .6582

 .6457

 .6217

 .6184

 .6175

 .6161

 .6115

 .6113

 .6092

 .6019

 .7145

 .6952

 .6881

 .6833

 .6751

 .6584

 .6582

 .6457

 .6217

 .6184

 .6175

 .6161

 .6115

 .6113

 .6092

 .6019

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .6513

 .7076

 .6040

 .5746

 .6092

 .6686

 .5813

 .6119

 .7277

 .6436

 .6030

 .6185

 .4963

 .4490

 .6716

 .6481

 .5553

 .6157

 .5446

 .5841

 .5934

 .5184

 .6129

 .5409

 .5314

 .6148

 .5140

 .5607

 .5532

 .5472

 .5937

 .5660

Atlantic Coast

American Lacrosse

Atlantic Coast

Atlantic Coast

Atlantic Coast

Atlantic Coast

Mountain Pacific

American Lacrosse

Metro Atlantic

Ivy

Atlantic Coast

American Lacrosse

Atlantic 10

American Lacrosse

Patriot

Colonial

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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WOMEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of April 

20, 2014

Princeton

Ohio St.

Denver

Rutgers

Navy

Towson

Georgetown

Albany (NY)

Brown

Stony Brook

Virginia

Delaware

Harvard

Dartmouth

Jacksonville

Yale

     Team

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

4

8

7

6

8

5

3

9

7

9

6

7

5

3

7

6

DIV I 
WIN % 

4

25

34

22

70

18

8

30

58

35

11

27

9

21

26

51

PENALTY SCHD

17

31

50

18

72

5

2

65

58

54

37

45

42

12

33

57

3

3

1

4

0

6

6

1

1

2

3

3

3

4

5

2

38

22

10

35

1

53

70

6

10

13

25

24

32

62

37

17

 .5714

 .7273

 .8750

 .6000

 1.0000

 .4546

 .3333

 .9000

 .8750

 .8182

 .6667

 .7000

 .6250

 .4286

 .5833

 .7500

 .5990

 .5988

 .5965

 .5925

 .5893

 .5877

 .5840

 .5838

 .5774

 .5751

 .5742

 .5663

 .5592

 .5577

 .5549

 .5494

 .5990

 .5988

 .5965

 .5925

 .5893

 .5877

 .5840

 .5838

 .5774

 .5751

 .5742

 .5663

 .5592

 .5577

 .5549

 .5494

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .6149

 .5637

 .4915

 .6127

 .4437

 .6731

 .7112

 .4518

 .4765

 .4810

 .5334

 .5161

 .5189

 .6282

 .5508

 .4778

 .5946

 .5404

 .5279

 .5448

 .4698

 .5499

 .5803

 .5315

 .4815

 .5202

 .5632

 .5329

 .5741

 .5457

 .5345

 .4921

Ivy

American Lacrosse

Mountain Pacific

Big East

Patriot

Colonial

Big East

America East

Ivy

America East

Atlantic Coast

Colonial

Ivy

Ivy

Atlantic Sun

Ivy

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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High Point

Boston U.

UConn

Louisville

Hofstra

Cornell

Vermont

Duquesne

Villanova

San Diego St.

Fairfield

Virginia Tech

Vanderbilt

Lafayette

UMBC

Southern California

     Team

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

4

2

5

6

6

3

9

9

5

3

5

7

3

5

6

2

DIV I 
WIN % 

28

15

29

13

37

20

73

76

40

45

38

64

44

90

53

48

PENALTY SCHD

22

4

35

61

29

14

62

86

41

26

52

75

11

36

43

16

5

6

4

3

6

5

3

1

4

4

3

2

7

4

5

4

56

83

40

25

47

68

17

6

40

62

32

15

79

40

44

70

 .4444

 .2500

 .5556

 .6667

 .5000

 .3750

 .7500

 .9000

 .5556

 .4286

 .6250

 .7778

 .3000

 .5556

 .5455

 .3333

 .5463

 .5461

 .5440

 .5433

 .5428

 .5406

 .5398

 .5342

 .5285

 .5282

 .5281

 .5279

 .5239

 .5182

 .5182

 .5154

 .5463

 .5461

 .5440

 .5433

 .5428

 .5406

 .5398

 .5342

 .5285

 .5282

 .5281

 .5279

 .5239

 .5182

 .5182

 .5154

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .6039

 .6895

 .5438

 .4733

 .5764

 .6201

 .4721

 .3877

 .5220

 .5890

 .4850

 .4299

 .6433

 .5379

 .5186

 .6173

 .5328

 .5552

 .5326

 .5598

 .5182

 .5471

 .4648

 .4613

 .5143

 .5064

 .5174

 .4740

 .5091

 .4416

 .4901

 .4935

Big South

Patriot

Big East

Big East

Colonial

Ivy

America East

Atlantic 10

Big East

Mountain Pacific

Metro Atlantic

Atlantic Coast

American Lacrosse

Patriot

America East

Mountain Pacific

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Through Games Of April 

20, 2014

Drexel

Bryant

New Hampshire

Marist

Richmond

William & Mary

UC Davis

Marquette

Temple

Robert Morris

George Washington

American

Bucknell

Holy Cross

Colorado

Lehigh

     Team

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

5

6

5

6

5

2

5

4

3

6

4

4

2

2

3

3

DIV I 
WIN % 

50

49

32

43

17

33

68

42

57

89

85

60

84

52

46

74

PENALTY SCHD

34

74

39

90

70

13

85

48

32

82

44

49

24

27

56

53

6

3

6

2

4

8

2

5

6

3

5

5

6

7

4

4

53

25

53

17

40

92

23

56

70

25

56

56

83

87

62

62

 .4546

 .6667

 .4546

 .7500

 .5556

 .2000

 .7143

 .4444

 .3333

 .6667

 .4444

 .4444

 .2500

 .2222

 .4286

 .4286

 .5111

 .5103

 .5091

 .5035

 .4989

 .4936

 .4902

 .4864

 .4864

 .4820

 .4819

 .4771

 .4757

 .4727

 .4709

 .4633

 .5111

 .5103

 .5091

 .5035

 .4989

 .4936

 .4902

 .4864

 .4864

 .4820

 .4819

 .4771

 .4757

 .4727

 .4709

 .4633

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5485

 .4407

 .5254

 .3761

 .4450

 .6231

 .3878

 .4945

 .5634

 .4093

 .5176

 .4933

 .6011

 .5886

 .4780

 .4811

 .4929

 .4930

 .5310

 .5118

 .5502

 .5282

 .4709

 .5121

 .4855

 .4425

 .4482

 .4773

 .4505

 .4912

 .4988

 .4623

Colonial

Northeast

America East

Metro Atlantic

Atlantic 10

Colonial

Mountain Pacific

Big East

Big East

Northeast

Atlantic 10

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Mountain Pacific

Patriot

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of April 

20, 2014

Winthrop

Niagara

Cincinnati

Colgate

Oregon

La Salle

Binghamton

Campbell

Davidson

Columbia

Michigan

Monmouth

Elon

George Mason

Central Conn. St.

Quinnipiac

     Team

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

3

4

6

3

4

6

6

5

4

3

3

3

4

6

3

0

DIV I 
WIN % 

55

95

63

39

82

77

71

99

65

54

69

61

78

93

66

47

PENALTY SCHD

40

67

92

76

78

95

88

91

77

87

63

64

71

97

66

25

7

4

4

4

4

3

5

3

5

3

6

6

7

3

6

7

79

47

35

62

47

25

44

32

56

47

70

70

69

25

70

99

 .3000

 .5000

 .6000

 .4286

 .5000

 .6667

 .5455

 .6250

 .4444

 .5000

 .3333

 .3333

 .3636

 .6667

 .3333

 .0000

 .4583

 .4549

 .4547

 .4505

 .4481

 .4470

 .4446

 .4444

 .4433

 .4413

 .4350

 .4305

 .4276

 .4274

 .4266

 .4207

 .4583

 .4549

 .4547

 .4505

 .4481

 .4470

 .4446

 .4444

 .4433

 .4413

 .4350

 .4305

 .4276

 .4274

 .4266

 .4207

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5221

 .4497

 .3722

 .4287

 .4205

 .3303

 .3828

 .3737

 .4275

 .3877

 .4681

 .4561

 .4438

 .3092

 .4503

 .5927

 .4891

 .4201

 .4746

 .5159

 .4515

 .4608

 .4673

 .4051

 .4736

 .4897

 .4704

 .4765

 .4594

 .4243

 .4726

 .4974

Big South

Metro Atlantic

Big East

Patriot

Mountain Pacific

Atlantic 10

America East

Big South

Big South

Ivy

American Lacrosse

Metro Atlantic

Atlantic Sun

Atlantic 10

Northeast

Metro Atlantic

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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WOMEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of April 

20, 2014

Fresno St.

Old Dominion

St. Mary's (CA)

Siena

Sacred Heart

Liberty

Iona

California

Longwood

Manhattan

Wagner

Stetson

Detroit

Saint Francis (PA)

Mt. St. Mary's

LIU Brooklyn

     Team

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

1

3

2

2

2

1

1

2

3

2

4

0

1

3

1

2

DIV I 
WIN % 

96

67

100

88

72

62

59

56

91

98

81

79

87

101

83

80

PENALTY SCHD

38

60

80

59

73

46

55

83

84

81

100

51

69

94

79

93

4

11

3

7

6

9

7

5

7

6

5

12

10

6

8

7

92

91

67

87

83

96

94

82

79

83

56

99

98

70

95

87

 .2000

 .2143

 .4000

 .2222

 .2500

 .1000

 .1250

 .2857

 .3000

 .2500

 .4444

 .0000

 .0909

 .3333

 .1111

 .2222

 .4183

 .4093

 .4056

 .4046

 .4005

 .3935

 .3920

 .3899

 .3796

 .3722

 .3653

 .3578

 .3577

 .3543

 .3504

 .3485

 .4183

 .4093

 .4056

 .4046

 .4005

 .3935

 .3920

 .3899

 .3796

 .3722

 .3653

 .3578

 .3577

 .3543

 .3504

 .3485

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .5276

 .4754

 .4182

 .4764

 .4425

 .4995

 .4807

 .3941

 .3913

 .4165

 .2824

 .4873

 .4481

 .3498

 .4198

 .3593

 .4182

 .4720

 .3861

 .4435

 .4672

 .4749

 .4814

 .4857

 .4360

 .4057

 .4518

 .4569

 .4437

 .3843

 .4510

 .4532

Mountain Pacific

Division I Independents

Mountain Pacific

Metro Atlantic

Northeast

Big South

Metro Atlantic

Mountain Pacific

Big South

Metro Atlantic

Northeast

Atlantic Sun

Atlantic Sun

Northeast

Northeast

Northeast

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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WOMEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of April 

20, 2014

Coastal Caro.

Howard

Saint Joseph's

Presbyterian

St. Bonaventure

Kennesaw St.

Delaware St.

     Team

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

ADJ. NON-CONF
DIV I RPI

RANK

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

2

1

3

3

0

0

0

DIV I 
WIN % 

86

92

94

103

75

97

102

PENALTY SCHD

96

89

103

101

99

98

102

7

9

6

6

5

8

10

87

96

70

70

99

99

99

 .2222

 .1000

 .3333

 .3333

 .0000

 .0000

 .0000

 .3272

 .3200

 .3117

 .3097

 .2617

 .2585

 .2235

 .3272

 .3200

 .3117

 .3097

 .2617

 .2585

 .2235

BONUSDiv I
 W   L 

OPPONENT 
SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 
STRENGTH 
OF SCHD

NON-CONF.
DIV I RPI
RANK 

NON
Div I
 W  L 

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

1

 .3211

 .3773

 .2448

 .2653

 .2923

 .3089

 .2561

 .4441

 .4255

 .4239

 .3748

 .4622

 .4164

 .3820

Big South

Atlantic Sun

Atlantic 10

Big South

Atlantic 10

Atlantic Sun

Division I Independents

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


